RESOURCE

00000
00005
06100
09800
30100
30103
30106
32120
61055
65000
65370
74220
74250
74260
96000

00001
00010
00011
00015
00016
00031
00032
00033
05100
30107
32100
32150
58110
60101
61051
65003
74200

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Fixed Expenses

Civic Center Net Income

LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title | Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
CRSSA Act ESSER Il Fund
State Preschool Non Positions
Special Education NonPersonnel
SE Learning Recovery Support
In-Person Instruction Grant
Expanded Learning Opportunity
Expanded Learning Opp Para
Contributions to Sites

Total Resources Site Controlled

Site Funded Positions
Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Other Unrestricted Positions
Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

Rentals / Civic Center

Title | Student Intervention
CARES Act ESSER Fund
GEER Learning Loss SWD
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
After School Education Safety
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
P98 Learning Loss LCFF

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS
DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0199 - Mason Elementary
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2022
As of 12/15/2021

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAL TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES

16,256.00 0.00 16,256.00 4,312.98 4,824.86 7,118.16
2,152.00 0.00 2,152.00 977.45 0.00 1,174.55
0.00 630.00 630.00 0.00 0.00 630.00
51,721.00 0.00 51,721.00 7,014.75 31,483.70 13,222.55
85,165.00 0.00 85,165.00 23,847.44 32,578.52 28,739.04
2,258.00 0.00 2,258.00 266.58 0.00 1,991.42
58,483.00 0.00 58,483.00 3,084.41 82.95 55,315.64
22,113.00 0.00 22,113.00 22,711.07 13,955.71 (14,553.78)
480.00 0.00 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00
260.00 0.00 260.00 0.02 0.00 259.98

0.00 520.00 520.00 0.00 0.00 520.00

0.00 128,292.00 128,292.00 26,692.14 68,351.75 33,248.11
0.00 67,819.00 67,819.00 75,908.75 0.00 (8,089.75)
0.00 1,557.00 1,557.00 1,557.47 0.00 (0.47)

0.00 2,341.00 2,341.00 0.00 0.00 2,341.00
238,888.00 201,159.00 440,047.00 166,373.06 151,277.49 122,396.45
26,136.00 0.00 26,136.00 6,033.68 17,056.74 3,045.58
3,077,017.00 0.00 3,077,017.00 1,175,561.26 1,894,469.28 6,986.46
26,620.00 0.00 26,620.00 17,035.62 0.00 9,584.38
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,108.50 2,254.32 (3,362.82)
148,828.00 0.00 148,828.00 56,759.99 121,005.28 (28,937.27)
7,996.00 0.00 7,996.00 1,299.76 3.83 6,692.41
175,164.00 0.00 175,164.00 70,562.25 112,462.79 (7,861.04)
0.00 0.00 0.00 5,745.76 0.00 (5,745.76)
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,534.41 0.00 (1,534.41)
0.00 0.00 0.00 31,378.98 50,440.76 (81,819.74)

0.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 17,599.00 17,599.00 13,329.31 0.00 4,269.69
131,240.00 0.00 131,240.00 40,592.10 63,895.80 26,752.10
180,417.00 1,214.00 181,631.00 41,929.05 153,450.09 (13,748.14)
84,945.00 0.00 84,945.00 37,712.08 56,031.27 (8,798.35)
500,941.00 0.00 500,941.00 157,691.49 221,068.47 122,181.04
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.66 0.00 (91.66)
4,359,304.00 19,213.00 4,378,517.00 1,658,365.90 2,692,138.63 28,012.47
4,598,192.00 220,372.00 4,818,564.00 1,824,738.96 2,843,416.12 150,408.92
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